
Event Day Date Time Venue Event Day Date Time Venue

TCS Thursday 31 January 7.30-10.30 MTH SS1 Tuesday 30 April 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 5 February 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 7 May 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 12 February 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 14 May 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 19 February 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 21 May 7.30-10.30 MTH

Thursday 21 February 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 28 May 7.30-10.30 MTH

Saturday 23 February 10.30-12.30 Malvern Gardens Thursday 30 May 7.30-10.30 MTH

Saturday 23 February 7pm Malvern Gardens Sunday 2 June 11.00-12.30 MTH

Sunday 2 June 2.30pm MTH

SS2 Tuesday 9 July 7.30-10.30 MTH SS3 Tuesday 8 October 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 16 July 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 15 October 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 23 July 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 22 October 7.30-10.30 Venue TBC

Tuesday 30 July 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 29 October 7.30-10.30 MTH

Tuesday 6 August 7.30-10.30 MTH Thursday 7 November 7.30-10.30 MTH

Thursday 8 August 7.30-10.30 MTH Tuesday 12 November 7.30-10.30 Venue TBC

Sunday 11 August 11.00-12.30 MTH Sunday 17 November 11.00-12.30 MTH

Sunday 11 August 2.30pm MTH Sunday 17 November 2.30pm MTH

STONNINGTON SYMPHONY

as at 26.11.18

ALL UPDATES MARKED IN YELLOW

Rehearsal and Concert Dates 2019


